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9:00
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10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Symposium Shedule

Aug.5 (Sun)

Aug. 6 (Mon)

Aug. 7 (Tue)

Aug. 8 (Wed)

Room A | Room B | Room C

Room A | Room B | Room C

Room A

| Room B |

Room C

Registration Desk Open
(Kitakyushu International Conference Center)

Registration Desk Open
(Kitakyushu International Conference Center)

Opening Ceremony

Plenary Lecture 1

Registration Desk Open
(Kitakyushu International Conference Center)

Thermoelectric

Materials | Surface and Centrifugal
(Keynote:1) Interface Processing
Break

Structural
Analysis and
Design Il

Environmental
Coatings and
Evaluation
(Keynote:1)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Registration Desk Open
(RIHGA Royal Hotel Kokura)

Welcome Party

Registration Desk Close

Manufacturing

Break

Closing Ceremony

Exhibition & Lunch

Registration Desk Close

Break
; Spark Plasma . .
Multi- . .
) s Sintering for | Thermoelectric Bmlgglt?s;land Milt'fun?t'zns
Modeling and Printing | Industrialization |  Materials Il P (Keynote:1)
Simulation | 9 | Functions |
(Keynote:1)
Exhibition & Lunch Exhibition & Lunch
Spark Plasma
: Sintering for Plenary Lecture 2
Modeling and L Industrialization
Simulation Il Thin Films and I
Coatings (Keynote:1) Break
Multi-
dimensional
Structural Printing Il
Analysis and Processing
. Short Break
Poster session Design | e
[ Poster Room ] (keynote:1) Biological and
Optical
Functions Il

Registration Desk Close

Registration Desk Close

17:30

Banquet

Memorial Ceremony of
Prof. M. Willert-Porada and Prof. T. Hirai

Technical Tour
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